FDP Form 7 - 20% Component of the IRA Utilization

20% Component of the IRA Utilization
For the 3rd Quarter, CY 2021

City of Taguig

Project Status

Upgrading of Road and Drainages
Urban Greening of Novelty Park
Procurement of Medicines
Provision of Medical Supplies

Procurement of Relief Goods

200,000,000.00
70,241,252.00
100,000,000.00
50,000,000.00

320,794,287.46

848,035,539.46

100%

315,633,900.00

P 315,633,900.00

Target No. of
Program or Project Location Total Cost Date Started Completion % of Total Cost Incurred Extensions, if| Remarks
Date Completion to Date ER
Social Development
Installation of Streetlights P  107,000,000.00
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